LAS11LC
CAUTION: Risk of electric shock - Do not use where
directly exposed to water.  Not for use in totally
enclosed recessed luminaires. Not for use with line
voltage dimmers.   Made in China.
FCC ID: NIRLAS11LC
IC: 9486A - LAS11LC
E343039    4CR1
LED
LAMP
CUSTOMER
SERVICE
1-800-397-2864
(Date Code)
MODEL#: LAS11LC
TCP#: LAS11LC
2700K
Lumens: 800
120V 60HZ
11W  0.102A
1.)  All text lettering must be a minimum of 1.5mm with the exception of "CAUTION" and "ATTENTION" which must be a minimum of 2.7mm.
valbertson
Text Box
Location of label